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Model Name Point of Contact

AERMOD Steven G. Perry
Environmental Protection Agency
perry.steven@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-1341

AIRRAD Bruce Boughtan
Sandia National Lab
babough@sandia.gov  
505/844-8545

AREAEVAC Chuck Hunter
Savannah River Technology Center
chuck.hunter@srs.gov   
803/725-2953

ASTRAP Jack Shannon
Argonne National Lab
jack_shannon@anl.gov   
708/252-5807

CAMx Ralph Morris
ENVIRON, Inc.
415/899-0700

CAPARS C. Reed Hodgin
Alpha-Trac, Inc. 
alphatrac@eazy.net   
303/428-5670

CAPITA Sandy MacDonald   
Forecast Systems Laboratory
sandy.macdonald@noaa.gov    
303/497-6546

CBD-IMPACT James Walters
walters@usanca-sun1.army.mil   
703/806-7874   

CMAQ Ken Sheirer
Environmental Protection Agency
sheirer@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-4542

COMIS Keeley Costigan
Los Alamos National Lab
krc@lanl.gov   
505/665-4788   

DIFOUT Hugh W. Church
Sandia National Lab
hwchuch@sandia.gov   
505/845-8705
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D2PC Michael Myirski
Aberdeen Proving Ground
410/671-3678   

EDMS Julie Draper
Federal Aviation Administration
202/267-3494

EPICODE Steven Homann
Homann Associates, Inc.
epicode@aol.com  
510/490-6379

FIREPLUME Anthony Policastro
Argonne National Lab
policastro@anl.gov
630/252-3235

FJSIM Leon Perkowski
Air Force Research Lab
leon_perkowski@ccmail.aleq.tyndall.af.mil
850/283-6249

FSCBG Chris Biltoft
biltoft@dugway-emh3.army.mil   
801/831-5101

FUSCRAC3 Kevin O’Kula
Westinghouse Savannah River Company
kevin.okula@srs.gov
803/952-6815

GAMUT Mark Kienzle
Markk@fl.ensco.com   
407/254-4122   

GTM H.N. Lee
hnlee@eml.doe.gov   
212/620-6607   

HASCAL Andrea Sjoreen
Oak Ridge National Lab
als@orn.gov   
423/574-5333

HAZCON Richard Yoshimura
Sandia National Lab
rhyoshi@sandia.gov   
505/844-8181

HEFFTER Doug Soule
Air Resources Lab
soule@nv.doe.gov
702/295-1266

HEGADAS (Netherlands) Keith Woodard
301/907-9100
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HGSYSTEM/UF6 Sanford Bloom
Oak Ridge National Lab
bloomsg@ornl.gov   
423/574-6638

HIGRAD Keeley Costigan
Los Alamos National Lab
krc@lanl.gov   
505/665-4788   

HPS Michael Myirski
Aberdeen Proving Ground
410/671-3678   

HYPACT Craig Tremback
Mission Research Corp.
tremback@aster.com   
303/282-4400   

ISC3 Dennis Atkinson
Environmental Protection Agency
atkinson.dennis@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-0518

KSC-EMERGE Henry Firstenberg
NUS Corp.
bbrd986@barms042.b-r.com  
301/258-8671

LODI Keeley Costigan
Los Alamos National lab
krc@lanl.gov   
505/665-4788   

MAAP-DOSE (EPRI) Jason Chao
415/855-8901

MACHWIND Steven Sambol
sambols@vafb7.vafb.af.mil
805/734-8232

MAEROS-2 Mary Ann Kummerer
maryanne_kummerer@rl.gov   
509/376-2520   

MELSAR Christine Whiteman
Pacific Northwest National Lab
cd_whiteman@pnl.gov
509/372-6147

MESOPUFF John Irwin
Environmental Protection Agency
irwin.john@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-5682
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MEPAS Richard Barchet
Pacific Northwest National Lab
wr_brachet@pnl.gov   
509/372-6158   

MESODIF Jerry Sagendorf
jerry.sagendorf@noaa.gov   
208/526-2740   

MESOWIND Ron Cionco
Army Research Lab
rcionco@arl.gov
301/394-1794

MICROAIRDOS Yvonne McClellan
Sandia National Lab
ymcclel@sandia.gov   
505/848-1036

MODELS-3 Ken Sheirer
Environmental Protection Agency
sheirer@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-4542

NOCSS Mark Kienzle
Markk@fl.ensco.com   
407/254-4122   

NUATMOS/CITPUFF D.G. Ross
Monash University, Australia
graeme.ross@sci/monash.edu.au   
+613/903-2101

ORCHID Mark Kienzle
Markk@fl.ensco.com   
407/254-4122   

PAVA Robert J. Kurzeja
Savannah River Technology Center
Robert.Kurzeja@srs.gov
803/725-2953

PGEMS Jerome Fast
Pacific Northwest National Lab
jd_fast@pnl.gov   
509/372-6116

PLM89A Sanford Bloom
Oak Ridge National Lab
blooms@ornl.gov
423/574-6638

PLUME Sanford Bloom
Oak Ridge National Lab
blooms@ornl.gov
423/574-6638
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POPGASP Ali Simpkins
Savannah River Technology Center
ali.simpkins@srs.gov
803/725-9643

PRIME Peter Eckhoff
Environmental Protection Agency
eckhoff.peter@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-5385

RAC Chuck Hunter
Savannah River Technology Center
chuck.hunter@srs.gov   
803/725-2953

RADM Frank Schiermeier
Environmental Protection Agency
shiermeier@epmail.epa.gov   
919/541-4542

RADTRAD Steven Humphreys
Sandia National Lab
slhumph@sandia.gov   
505/844-7223

RAMS/LPDM Lance O’Steen
Savannah River Technology Center
lance_osteen@srs.gov
803/725-2449

RASCAL Janet Quissell
Nuclear Regulatory Commission
jmq@nrc.gov   
301/415-6402

RATCHET J. Van Ramsdell, Jr.
Pacific Northwest National Lab
ramsdell@pnl.gov   
509/372-6316

REEDM Steven Sambol
sambols@vafb7.af.mil 
805/734-8232 ext. 62550

RISK Leslie Sparks

ROM Ken Sheirer
Environmental Protection Agency
sheirer@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-4542

RPM Frank Binkowski
Environmental Protection Agency
binkowski.frank@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-1199
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SCREEN3 Dennis Atkinson
Environmental Protection Agency
atkinson.dennis@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-0518

SDM Desmond Bailey
Environmental Protection Agency
bailey.desmond@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-5248

SES Keeley Costigan
Los Alamos National Lab
krc@lanl.gov   
505/665-4788   

SLAM Mark Kienzle
Markk@fl.ensco.com   
407/254-4122   

SMOKE Anthony Policastro
Argonne National Lab
policastro@anl.gov
630/252-3235

TCAL Mark Kienzle
Markk@fl.ensco.com   
407/254-4122   

TCON Mark Kienzle
Markk@fl.ensco.com   
407/254-4122   

TOXST Joe Touma
Environmental Protection Agency
touma.joe@epamail.epa.gov
919/541-5381

TRAC C. Reed Hodgin
Alpha-Trac, Inc.
alphatrac@eazy.net
303/428-5670

UAM-V Ms. Sharon Douglas
Systems Applications International, Inc.
415/507-7108

VALDRIFT Christine Whiteman
Pacific Northwest National Lab
cd_whiteman@pnl.gov   
509/372-6147   

VARYME Ron Cionco
Army Research lab
rcionco@arl.gov
301/394-1794
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WADOCT Bruce Kunkel
617/377-2972

WHAZAN Anthony Savino
anthony_v_savino@rl.gov   
509/376-8191

WINDS Chuck Hunter
Savannah River Technology Center
chuck.hunter@srs.gov
803/725-2953

XOQDOQ Leta Brown
Nuclear Regulatory Commission
lab2@nrc.gov
301/415-1232

XQSTAT Hans Jordan
Rocky Flats
hjordan@rfets.gov   
303/966-8480

2DPUF Lance O’steen
Savannah River Technology Center
lance_osteen@srs.gov  
803/725-2449


